
Crawfordsville District 1 Title Office Phone E-Mail
Brad Birge Permit Manager 765-361-5254 bbirge@indot.in.gov

Cell number 765-918-4295 Cell number

Michele Borden Administrative Assistant 765-361-5606 X15190 mborden@indot.in.gov

James Herron Investigator 765-361-5232 Jherron1@indot.in.gov

Kamron Yates Investigator 765-361-5607 KaYates@indot.in.gov
Carol Blunt Investigator 765-361-5252 cblunt@indot.in.gov

Fort Wayne District 2 Title Office Phone E-Mail
Jason Hanaway Permit Manager 260-969-8254 jhanaway@indot.in.gov

Cell number 260-350-1248 Cell number
Linda Langston Administrative Assistant 260-969-8255 llangston@indot.in.gov
Kevin Lacey Investigator 260-969-8265 klacey@indot.in.gov
Alisha Rauch Investigator 260-969-8299 Arauch@indot.in.gov
James Thomas Investigator 260-399-7347 jathomas1@indot.in.gov
Steve Muston Investigator 260-969-8297 smuston@indot.in.gov

Greenfield District 3 Title Office Phone E-Mail
Shelley R. Haney Permit Manager 317-467-3492 shaney@indot.in.gov

Cell number 317-694-7122 Cell number

Debbie Starkey Administrative Assistant 317-467-3429 dstarkey@indot.in.gov
Joanne Jones Investigator 317-467-3442 jjones2@indot.in.gov
Sandy Landrum Investigator (765)-675-7402 Ext. 6 slandrum@indot.in.gov
Andrea Throneburg investigator 317-467-3938 athroneburg@indot.in.gov
Sue Hall Investigator 765-334-8168 ext 222 shall@indot.in.gov
Laporte District 4 Title Office Phone E-Mail
Mark Kelly Permit Manager 574-583-4173 mkelly@indot.in.gov

Cell number 219-851-3918 Cell number
Lauren Huffman Offline Permit Clerk 219-325-7504 lahuffman@indot.in.gov

Mike Hurt Investigator 219-325-7528 mhurt1@indot.in.gov
James Kaspar OS/OW & Billboard Coordinator 219-325-7480 jkaspar@indot.in.gov
Gregory Hartman Investigator 219-325-7580 ghartman@indot.in.gov
Jeffrey Dowden Investigator 574-583-4171 jdowden@indot.in.gov
John McFadden Investigator 219-939-3908 jmcfadden@indot.in.gov
Seymour District 5 Title Office Phone E-Mail
Devin Maynard Permit Manager 812-569-2807 dmaynard@indot.in.gov

Cell number 812-569-2807 Cell number
Carol Ramey OPC Administrative Assistant 812-524-3933 cramey@indot.in.gov
Allie Hoevener Clerical Assistant 812-524-3949 aHoevener@indot.in.gov
Marc Brunner Investigator 812-926-0376 Ext 224 mbrunner@indot.in.gov
Sean Gray  Investigator 812-332-1411 Ext 225 sgray@indot.in.gov
Trenton Jewell  Investigator 812-524-3954 tjewell@indot.in.gov
Jodi Parks  Investigator 812-574-4368 Ext 226 jparks2@indot.in.gov
Will Fortson Investigator 812-282-7493 Ext 224 wfortson@indot.in.gov

Vincennes District 6 Title Office Phone E-Mail
Randy Archer Permit Manager 812-895-7383 rarcher@indot.in.gov

Cell number 812-830-8663 Cell number
Melissa Woodruff Program Director OPI 812-895-7378 mwoodruff@indot.in.gov
Lisa Hinton Investigator 812-881-1842 lhinton@indot.in.gov
Randy Carie Acting Permit Manager 812-895-7368 rcarie@indot.in.gov
Vince Gudorf Investigator 812-890-1009 vgudorf@indot.in.gov
Dwayne Detzer Investigator 812-881-7631 dwdetzer@indot.in.gov
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